
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MATERA LAB 16 9 14 7 25 12 6 9 8 18 16 19 15 6 6 12 3 17 5 21 13 16 8 10 26 4 13 13 18 6 14
ANTEZZA CARLO 7 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 7 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 6 0 2 1 1 2 5 1 1 0 1 3 0 0
CIFARELLI ANTONIO 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0
SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 2
BELGRANO TOMMASO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 1 0
BRAIA ANGELO RAFFAELE 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAMPANELLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BANDIERA LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CINNELLA EUGENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
COLONNA ANTONIA 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTEDUCA GIOVANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DAMONE LAURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISABATO ANGELO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
FILOTICO CHIARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAPADULA MARZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUCERI VINCENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAGLIOLA  SALVATORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANICONE FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
MOLINARI SANTA 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MOLITERNI PIETRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASTORE VALERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERAI MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
PERSIA BENEDETTA 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIERRI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PILONE NICOLA 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PISCIOTTA ROSALBA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PIZZILLI FRANCESCO, PAOLO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PORCELLI PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
RACANELLI ANGELO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
RICCARDI VITO 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
RICCIARDI DARIO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0
RONDINONE GABRIELLA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO ANTONIO 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANNICOLA ANTONIO 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
BARBARO RAFFAELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
SICA DANIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
TRALLI BIAGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TRIVISANI ANTONIO 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 1



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
MATERA LAB 10 9 10 11 10 15 28 11 6 6 16 4 0 11 16 9 12 6 8 18 17 12 19 47 7 16 7 3 8 31 11
ANTEZZA CARLO 0 0 0 4 1 2 17 2 0 1 6 1 0 3 1 1 4 1 0 3 9 7 5 2 2 2 6 0 1 3 3
CIFARELLI ANTONIO 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 6 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BELGRANO TOMMASO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 4 0 2 3 2 0 1 5 6 1 7 0 1 0 1 0
BRAIA ANGELO RAFFAELE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CAMPANELLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
BANDIERA LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CINNELLA EUGENIA 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLONNA ANTONIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTEDUCA GIOVANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
DAMONE LAURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISABATO ANGELO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FILOTICO CHIARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAPADULA MARZIA 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUCERI VINCENZA 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAGLIOLA  SALVATORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
MANICONE FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOLINARI SANTA 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOLITERNI PIETRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PASTORE VALERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERAI MARIA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
PERSIA BENEDETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIERRI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
PILONE NICOLA 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PISCIOTTA ROSALBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
PIZZILLI FRANCESCO, PAOLO 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PORCELLI PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
RACANELLI ANGELO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICCARDI VITO 0 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICCIARDI DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE GABRIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUBINO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANNICOLA ANTONIO 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARBARO RAFFAELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SICA DANIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRALLI BIAGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRIVISANI ANTONIO 0 2 3 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 4 2 0 3 1 0 1 2 14 1 1 0 0 0 23 5


